Husky Ladder -
Flange In
In Steel & Aluminum
Selection Tables	 Pg. 3.2
Numbering System	 Pg. 3.3
Loading Tables	 Pgs. 3.4—3.8
8 6 4 . 2 3 4 . 4 8 0 0
m p h u s k y . c o m

d
er
Numbering System
A9JA-24-144
Materials:
A=Aluminum
S=HDGAF Steel
P=Mill-Galvanized Steel
4=Stainless Steel 304
6=Stainless Steel 316
Rung Spacing:
6”
9”
12”
Tray Types:
Aluminum
JA, JB, MB, YA, XA, X, X1,
X7, X71
Steel
H, J, JC, M, MD, YD, XB,
XC, XD
Widths:
6”
9”
12”
18”
24”
30”
36”
Lengths:
JA, JB, MB, MD, H, J, JC,
M and MD available in 10’
(120”) 12’ (144”) only
All others available in 10’
(120”), 12’ (144”), 20’
(240”) & 24’ (288”)
Rung Dimensions
A 9 JA- 24- 144
Material Rung
Spacing
Tray
Type
Width in
Inches
Length in
Inches
Other Technical Data
Depth:
3-3/8, 4, 6 and 7 inches nominal
Fittings:
12, 24, or 36 inch standard radii
(See the Fittings Section 9 of this catalog for more information).
Splice Plates:
Straight sections and fittings are supplied with splice plates and hardware.
Safety Factor:
1.5 NEMA Standard
Rung Options:
Flange In tray can be supplied with optional slotted or strut type rungs for
ease of securing cables with tie wraps, strut clamps or accessories.
(For other tray sizes or specifications, please consult the factory)
8 6 4 . 2 3 4 . 4 8 0 0
m p h u s k y . c o m
Rev. September 2, 2009 2:23 PM
Copyright 2008 MP Husky. All rights reserved.
CABLE TRAY
4
flan